
DATE STAKE NAME CONDITION PURSE
Sun, April 26 George Royal AlwS 3+ 6.5 $50,000 G

Brighouse Belles AlwS FM 6.5 $50,000 G

Sun, May 3 Ross McLeod AlwS 3F 6.5 $50,000 G

Jim Coleman Province AlwS 3YO 6.5 $50,000 G

VICTORIA DAY HOLIDAY

Mon, May 18 John Longden 6000 HcpS 3+ 6.5 $50,000 G

Strawberry Morn HcpS FM 6.5 $50,000 G
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SPRING SHOWCASE

Sat, June 6 Emerald Downs HcpS 3F 6.5 $50,000 G

River Rock Casino HcpS 3YO 6.5 $50,000 G

Sun, June 7 Sir Winston Churchill HcpS 3+ 8.5 $50,000 G

Vancouver Sun HcpS FM 8.5 $50,000 G
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CANADA DAY HOLIDAY

Wed, July 1 Lt .Governors HcpS 3+ 8.5 $50,000 G

Supernaturel HcpS 3F 8.5 $50,000 G

Monashee HcpS F&M 8.5 $50,000 G

Chris Loseth HcpS 3YO 8.5 $50,000 G
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Mon, Aug 3 BC CUP

BC Cup Debutante R  AlwS 2F 6.5 $50,000 G

BC Cup Nursery R AlwS 2CG 6.5 $50,000 G

BC Cup Dogwood R HcpS 3F 8.5 $50,000 G

BC Cup Stellar’s Jay R HcpS 3CG 8.5 $50,000 G

Pegasus Distaff R HcpS FM 8.5 $75,000 G

Redekop Classic R HcpS 3+ 9 $100,000 G

BC Marathon R HcpS 3+ 11 $20,000 G

Fri, Aug 21 Hard Rock Casino Vancouver Stakes HcpS 2F 6.5 $50,000 G

New Westminster HcpS 2YO 6.5 $50,000 G

Richmond Derby Trial HcpS 3YO 8.5 $50,000 G

Hong Kong Jockey Club HcpS 3F 8.5 $50,000 G

BC Cup Distaff R HcpS FM 9 $50,000 G

BC Cup Classic R HcpS 3+ 9 $50,000 G
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CTHS STAKES DAY

Mon, Sep 7 CTHS Sales Stake (2) R HpcS 2F 6.5 $60,000 G

CTHS Sales Stake (2) R HpcS 2CG 6.5 $60,000 G

CTHS Sales Stake (3) R AlwS 3YO 8.5 $60,000 G

CTHS Sales Stake (3) R AlwS 3F 8.5 $60,000 G

Sun, Sept  13 DERBY/OAKS DAY

British Columbia Derby GIII SpWS 3YO 9 $250,000G  

BC Oaks SpWS 3F 9 $100,000G

SW Randall Plate HcpS 3+ 9 $50.000G

Delta Colleen HcpS FM 9 $50.000G

Sun, Sept 20 Sadie Diamond R AlwS 2F 6.5 $100,000 G

Jack Diamond R AlwS 2CG 6.5 $100,000 G
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 AUTUMN CHAMPIONSHIP DAY

Mon, Oct 12 Ballerina GIII SpWS FM 9 $100,000 G

BC Premiers GIII HcpS 3+ 11 $100,000 G

Fantasy SpWS 2F 8.5 $75,000 G

Ascot Graduation SpWS 2YO 8.5 $75,000 G

Sun, Oct 25 Harbour View SpwS FM 8.5 $35,000 G

Lions Gate SpwS 3+ 8.5 $35,000 G
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